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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Katy Gymnastics PL 256.450 63.525 65.075 62.825 65.025
12 1 1

545 Sydney Rodriguez 9.225 9.600 9.2759.225
409 Hailey Graff 9.200 9.050 9.075
570 Emma Eaves 9.100 8.950 9.300
539 Bailee Boxie 9.050 9.625 9.4759.000
642 Skye Blye 9.025
359 Adriel Golden 8.975 9.600 9.275
419 Rachel Lee 8.950 9.150 9.2509.050
402 Akshita Sarkar 9.100 9.2258.850
380 Cora Williams 9.2258.900
376 Rose Hubbell 8.725

2 Texas Best PL 253.250 63.225 63.875 61.875 64.275
33 2 4

454 Reagan Desmond 9.225
553 Emma-Marie Davis 9.150 8.950 9.350
420 Nyla Reed 9.050
328 Natalee Amabile 9.000 9.475 9.4509.450
551 Jadie Vaughan 9.000 8.800 9.0508.250
442 Samantha Lotoszinski 8.950 8.850
463 Mallory Boostrom 8.850 8.900 9.0008.650
464 Catherine Jones 9.300 9.1759.375
562 Bryce Johnson 9.250 9.0509.000
538 Kayden King 9.200 9.2008.300

3 Excite! PL 253.000 64.000 62.350 62.400 64.250
41 3 3

524 Grace Hanas 9.300 9.1758.950
632 Lauren North 9.200 8.750 9.275
458 Sophia Estrada 9.200
413 Piper Johnson 9.150 9.250 9.300
304 Leora Howell 9.150
605 Abby Luna 9.050 8.750 8.950
447 Boots Hodan 8.950 8.900 9.150
610 Katie North 9.050 9.2509.175
303 Lily Ickert 9.000 9.050
325 Molly Adam 8.650 8.425
627 Katie Tuttle 9.1259.050
417 Constanza Lopez 8.700
353 Deanna Davis 9.075
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4 AOG PL 249.075 61.575 60.450 62.525 64.525
24 4 2

536 Renelle Harris 9.000 8.850
369 Emmeline Dale 8.950 8.750 9.2258.850
330 Monica Daniel 8.850 9.0258.725
333 Victoria Rojas 8.750 8.450 9.425
351 Berlin Basile 8.700 8.800 8.9509.275
365 Chloe Swanson 8.675 8.900 8.975
323 Grace Fox 8.650 8.350 9.3759.175
379 Kate Fox 8.350 9.3508.950
522 Addie Nunez 9.1758.575
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